AULT SPECIFICATIONS
12-20 VA Wall Plug Series
INPUT
 Voltage 120 VAC
 Line Frequency  60 Hz
Configuration  North American Wall Plug, No Ground
OUTPUT
Model Number Rated Output
Volts AC
Output
Current Amps
Max VA
T48-052500-A000G 5 2.50 12.5
T48-062500-A000G 6  2.50 15.0
T48-072500-A000G 7 2.50 17.5
T48-082500-A000G 8 2.50 20.0
T48-092100-A000G 9 2.10 18.9
T48-102000-A000G 10 2.00 20.0
T48-120900-A000G 12 0.90 20.0
T48-121667-A000G 12 1.67 20.0
T48-151333-A000G 15 1.33 20.0
T48-161250-A000G 16 1.25 20.0
T48-181111-A000G 18 1.11 20.0
T48-201000-A000G 20 1.00 20.0
T48-220909-A000G 22 0.91 20.0
T48-240700-A000G 24 0.70 16.8
T48-240833-A000G 24 0.83 20.0
ELECTRICAL
Topology Step Down AC/AC Transformer
Dielectric Withstand 1500 VAC primary-secondary
Protection Current, Thermal or Energy Limiting